PD6800 ProtEX-Pro Explosion-Proof Process & Level Meter
Data Sheet
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA
Tel (800) 343-1001 • (508) 655-7300
TM
Pro

fitness for a particular purpose.
©2023 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD6800-0K0
PD6800 Explosion-Proof Meter • Aluminum Enclosure
Model Description
PD6800-0K0 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6800-0K0-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
M20 Conduit Openings
PD6800 Explosion-Proof Meter • Stainless Steel Enclosure
Model Description
PD6800-0K0-SS Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6800-0K0-SS-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
M20 Conduit Openings
PD6800-0L1 (Bargraph Display)
PD6800 Explosion-Proof Meter • Aluminum Enclosure
Model Description
PD6800-0L1 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6800-0L1-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
M20 Conduit Openings
PD6800 Explosion-Proof Meter • Stainless Steel Enclosure
Model Description
PD6800-0L1-SS Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
3/4" Conduit Openings
PD6800-0L1-SS-M20 Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered
Process Meter with Backlight and Two
M20 Conduit Openings
Accessories
Model Description